
    

      810 (B+T)

     1 BASE (B) / 1 TOP (T)

 20

M-L (53 g - 73 g)

rePET

TOP: glassclear BASE: black / glassclear

N/A  /  N/A

  40 kg (min)

yes / yes

  Pieces B+T

405 900

12 300

 Pieces B+T

150 060

    378 020

 365 310

11 070

Pieces B+T

531 360

334 560

590 400

9 840

Bags B+T 

495 + 495 

30 

Bags B+T 

366 

922 

891 

27 

Bags B+T 

1 296 

816 

1 440 

24 

1220 x 800 x 2590 mm

1 year

from 0°C to + 40°C

Do not expose to sunlight!

777 x 400 x 245 mm

11,07 kg / 11,15 kg

 0,08 kg

0,076 m3 /  410

SANOVO

MOBA   

    

   

    

    

    

    

Basic information    

Pack intended for packaging, storage, distribution and sale of hen eggs

Product code         

Units / Pack        

Eggs / Unit   

Caliber    

Material    

Available in clarity

Opening force / Clamp force    

Pressure    

    

Decoration    

Label / Direct print   

    

Truck loading 

  

Truck  (33 pallet)    

Pallet      

    

Container loading 

 

20  Container (without Pallet)   

40  HC Container (without Pallet)   

45  Container (with Pallet)     

Pallet 

    

Waggon loading 
 

Habbins   

Hbbins   

HIRRS   

Pallet   

Delivery    

Dimensions of Bag / (LxWxH)

Net Weight / Gross Weight of Bag

Weight of Bag (Polyethylene)

Volume of Bag / Pieces in Bag

    

Storage
Pallet Dimensions 

Storage Time (maximum)

Storage Temperature (recommended)  

Storage Condition

    

Packing Station Setup

Dimensions (Indicative)

* illustrative photo only
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200,0 mm

Code OWN-037 

L   G   J   I1  I2  jaw

10  10  25  15  35  818

 

ID = EP0007

ID = EP2001

   (ONLY BASE)

Automatic lid application and closure system available

EP        1x20 rePET (100% Recycled)
www.bottle2eggpack.com
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Europack a.s., Veľkoblahovská cesta 680
929 01  Dunajská Streda, SLOVAKIA
Tel.: + 4 2 1 / 3 1 / 5 5  7 7  2 6 1

sales@europack.sk / www.europack.sk
Ing. Erik Hevesi

Commercial & Supply Chain director


